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Wasserabweisprofile GEBOGEN Gerader Ansatz: 200 mm beidseitig

Skizze Länge/mm Radius/mm Glasstärke/mm Artikel-Nr.

~ 1100
~ 1200

500
550 6 – 8 DL-34 

DL-35 

~ 1100
~ 1200

500
550 6 – 8 DL-36 

DL-37 

~ 1100
~ 1200

500
550 6 – 8 DL-38 

DL-39 

Gebogene
Dicht- 
leisten

12 10

15

12 10

12,4

12 13

13,4

Für alle 
Hersteller
geeignet!

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.


